
Bell

27

Stone

14

28

El

125.0m

Locks

(PH)

Green
Bowling

Sub Sta

(PH)

House

Tavern

26

Blue

Hardingswood

FBs

HARDINGS MEADOW

Canal

THIRD AVENUE

El Sub Sta

Tennis Court

51

1

15

BO
UR

NE
 R

OA
D

Club

LIVERPOOL ROAD

126.5m

19

22

21

5

105

VICTORIA AVENUE

25

48

23

Pa
th

 (u
m)

14

28

LINCOLN ROAD

125.4m

50

14

VICTORIA

Ring

2

12

MP

14

7

19

Sub Sta

TCB

2

13

13

13

Junction

1

51

63

El

10

25

36

61

Overflow

12

Issues

2

Locks

WH
ITE

HA
LL

 A
VE

23

46

97

2

55

El 
Su

b S
ta

20

NO
RF

OL
K 

RO
AD

17

35

El Sub Sta

24

53

73

LB

31

20

10

47

13

36

21

GLOUCESTER ROAD

1

57

Issues

Sinks

WHITEHALL AVENUE

21

Shelter

Liverpool Road

22

LB

AVENUE

14

24

5

Towing Path

Trent and Mersey Canal

21

43

15

Kidsgrove

Training Centre

Mooring Ring

9

MPs

36

99

27

40

WHITEHALL AVENUE

1

Youth Centre

El Sub Sta

10

32

24

123.8m 85

1

17

49

39

2

Water

.5

24

31

ESSEX DRIVE

9

Sub Sta

60

SUSSEX DRIVE

3

12

14

El

55

MP

6

Adult

SB

Mooring

1

7

41a

53Ha
rec

as
tle

 Ho
tel

41

65

6 23

29

Coal

64

ST
AT

ION ROAD

52

56

Car Park

128.4m

(PH
)

MP .75

54

72

Factory

Yard
LIVERPOOL ROAD

Bank

25

39

130.4m

3

7
6

5 4

2 1

HAMPSHIRE GARDENS

40

FF

FW

EP

CR

CW

CW

CR

EER, Co Const & UA Bdy

CR

Ward Bdy

Ward Bdy

Boro Const Bdy
Ward Bdy

Cycle Path

Works

383500.000000

383500.000000

383600.000000

383600.000000

383700.000000

383700.000000

383800.000000

383800.000000

383900.000000

383900.000000

35
45

00
.00

00
00

35
45

00
.00

00
00

35
46

00
.00

00
00

35
46

00
.00

00
00

35
47

00
.00

00
00

35
47

00
.00

00
00

35
48

00
.00

00
00

35
48

00
.00

00
00

35
49

00
.00

00
00

35
49

00
.00

00
00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2009

 Tesco, Kidsgrove 

Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council
Planning & Development Services
Date 21.08.2012

1:2,500

¯

12/395/FUL


